
S DIV: N 62 FT OF LOT 1 BLOCK 2 

463-303, 525-763, 841-1850, 852-

MCCARTHY ROBERT MICHAEL
702 SE PUTNAM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13578-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/11/2016 DF 0.10 4,221 0 0 4,221

STANDARD
1

54,601
500

4,221
59,322

0
59,322

0
59,322
59,322

0

59,322

1531/250 1/08/2025 WD Q I 01 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERTS RICHARD

MCCARTHY ROBERT MIC

1520/2381 7/24/2024 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

ROBERTS RICHARD
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1899 ADDN SFR 29 11/09/2010

HX Base Yr

702 SE PUTNAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 886 84.6560 94.81 84,002 1945 1945 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 864

BAS 864 100 864 53,245

FOP 72 30 22 1,356

936 886 54,601

BAS= W36 S24 E17 FOP= S6 E12 N6 W12$ E19 N24$.

BAS

36

24

17

19

24

FOP6

12

6

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

500

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 98.00 45.00 4,443.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 4,221


